POWER TAPE
Indoor cutable and linkable, high output LED tape light that
comes in 12" increments, provides ample illumination for
effective residential, retail and light commercial applications.
It can be linked with a built-in connector, for continuous
uninterrupted lighting.
UP TO 550 lm
DELIVERED PER 12"
4.1W
PER 12"
27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Ordering Guide
Color Temp.
LED-TP1VH-12-
Highlighted option
denotes QuickShip.
30: 3000 K
27 : 2700 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
L O W  V O LT A G E
ACCESSORIES
INDUSTRY LEADING
DIMMING
PERFORMANCE
HWB-DIM-EDC-24V-(25W/50W/96W)
Liteline’s EDC driver is the best in class dimmable
driver that allows for optimal dimming performance with
constant voltage fixtures. This 24V hardwired driver is
available in 25, 50, and 96W and is compatible with
forward phase, ELV and TRIAC dimmers.
LED-DIM-24V
LED touch dimmer, 24V,
for use with non-dimming
drivers. Surface mount,
doesn’t need to be wired
into wall.
LED-TP-BC
An 18" flexible blank connector
used to connect two single color
LED tape runs.
LED-TP-AL1607-MC
Mounting clips for
LED-TP-AL1607, 4-pack.
LED-SP-4
4 way DC splitter harness
for up to 4 runs, 24V.
Only applicable with DC
2.1 wiring.
LED-TP-AL1607-EC
End cap for
LED-TP-AL1607, 2-pack.
LED-TP-XC
Connect four single or
RGB color LED tape runs.
LED-TP-BL-EL
Power feed for 24V tape
light. Required for bare lead
connection to drivers.
DIMMING NON DIMMING
LED-HWBDIM(2/3)-24-40
24V, 40W LED dimmable
hardwire driver with DC 2.1
jack. 2 or 3-wire,
Lutron® driver.
LED-HWB-24V-
(24W/36W/60W)
24V, 24W hard wire box driver
with DC 2.1 jack. 24W, 36W and
60W options available.
Lutron® driver.
LED-DVR-24V-
(24W/36W/60W)
24V, 24W Plug-in Driver with
DC 2.1 jack. 24W, 36W, 60W
options available.
LED-HW3-24V-60W
24V hardwire driver with
bare leads.
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2020
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
M-TP1VH-SS-E
REV 08.20.20
HWB-DIM-EDC-24V-
(25W/50W/96W)
24V Electronic hardwire
driver. 25W, 50W
and 96W options available.
LED-TP-PF
Power feed for single color LED
tape light, 24V. Required for all
drivers with DC 2.1 jack.
LED-DC21-72-PF
72" power feed extension, DC 2.1
male to bare leads. Maximum 10' to
first fixture. For use with LED-TP-PF to
provide an easy disconnect between
fixture and driver. Used for bare leads
driver connection.
LED-TP-AL1607
Aluminum profile for LED tape,
with diffuser to soften light.
Can be recessed or surface
mounted. 5/8" x 1/4" x 72".
2.1 DC WIRINGCHANNEL, END CAPS, MOUNTING CLIPS
TAPE EXTENSIONS REQUIRED POWER FEEDS
RECOMMENDED